
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y 3/4 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALAMO JOE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/04/2022, R7, Y 3Y 4P 4P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 496438 11/5115

 2 FERNANDO FUSION Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Edenborough 508725 17/16234

 3 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 6/5231

 4 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R7, P 4P 4Y 1P 3/1/1G. Thurkettle 533473 8/6205

 5 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R9, P 3P 2Y 6P 3/1/1M. Newham 530540 6/5174

 6 DANA BULL Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2Y 3/1/1M. Newham 528614 9/8144

 7 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 3/1/2T. Mccaffery 528615 8/7129

 8 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 3/1/2D. Kerr 528436 10/599

 9 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Last start placegetter YNG, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 8P 2P 4/1/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2179

 10 DANA SOCK Dropping in grade YNG, 19/12/2021, R8, Y 2P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Edenborough 508723 9/8228

 11 LEKTRA KEZ Dropping in grade TEM, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 3P 6Y 6P 4/1/2P. Reid 528747 10/9180

 12 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 7P 2Y 1P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533467 6/4222

 13 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/2R. Edenborough 542723 3/2171

 14 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 7Y 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Reid 522302 4/1160

 15 DANA DANCER Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R12, P 5P 5Y 2P 4/1/1H. Lin 530542 8/7118

 16 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3Y 4/1/1M. Newham 490577 7/6114

 17 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5Y 4/1/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/480

 18 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 5P 4/1/2T. Mccaffery 499219 5/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Last start placegetter YNG, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 8P 2P 4/1/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2179

 2 DANA SOCK Dropping in grade YNG, 19/12/2021, R8, Y 2P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Edenborough 508723 9/8228

 3 LEKTRA KEZ Dropping in grade TEM, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 3P 6Y 6P 4/1/2P. Reid 528747 10/9180

 4 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 7P 2Y 1P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533467 6/4222

 5 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/2R. Edenborough 542723 3/2171

 6 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 7Y 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Reid 522302 4/1160

 7 DANA DANCER Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R12, P 5P 5Y 2P 4/1/1H. Lin 530542 8/7118

 8 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3Y 4/1/1M. Newham 490577 7/6114

 9 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5Y 4/1/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/480

 10 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 5P 4/1/2T. Mccaffery 499219 5/163

 11 CLASSY MOREIRA Last start placegetter YNG, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7Y 1Y 5/4M. Ellis 538337 1/098

 12 DANA GERTIE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 11/04/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2H. Lin 530549 5/3133

 13 GILDED GOAT Dropping in grade TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 5P 5P 8P 5/1E. Sanchez 541398 4/380

 14 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R11, P 2P 2Y 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 2/1200

 15 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/3G. Derrick 528270 2/1156

 16 DON DIESEL Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/3P. Reid 534308 2/1149

 17 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 6P 1Y (BDN)P 5/2G. Parsons 528837 4/2145

 18 UNRAVELLED Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1Y 7P 5/2G. Thurkettle 543234 4/3136

 19 CLASSY NUGGET Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4J. Hill 538338 1/0135

 20 CELESTE SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/1133

 21 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 6P 5/4M. Newham 535129 2/0127

 22 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/2126

 23 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/3123

 24 TIN MAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3D. Ashton 531341 2/1120

 25 DANA JILL Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/5110

 26 DANA CHILL Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R12, P 2P 4Y 4P 5/3M. Newham 530541 2/1104

 27 RELL'S HONEY Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Ellis 525573 1/099

 28 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1G. Parsons 527035 4/391

 29 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/1M. Newham 499393 4/388

 30 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Pratt 532444 3/078

 31 SWISS DESIGN Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 QUEEN CHARISMA 4 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/069

 33 DYNAMIC QUEEN Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 1/066

 34 RADIO HEAD Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4D. Maniaci 533292 1/065

 35 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 4/165

 36 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/057

 37 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSY MOREIRA Last start placegetter YNG, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7Y 1Y 5/4M. Ellis 538337 1/098

 2 DANA GERTIE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 11/04/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2H. Lin 530549 5/3133

 3 GILDED GOAT Dropping in grade TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 5P 5P 8P 5/1E. Sanchez 541398 4/380

 4 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R11, P 2P 2Y 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 2/1200

 5 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/3G. Derrick 528270 2/1156

 6 DON DIESEL Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/3P. Reid 534308 2/1149

 7 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 6P 1Y (BDN)P 5/2G. Parsons 528837 4/2145

 8 UNRAVELLED Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1Y 7P 5/2G. Thurkettle 543234 4/3136

 9 CLASSY NUGGET Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4J. Hill 538338 1/0135

 10 CELESTE SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/1133

 11 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 6P 5/4M. Newham 535129 2/0127

 12 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/2126

 13 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/3123

 14 TIN MAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3D. Ashton 531341 2/1120

 15 DANA JILL Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/5110

 16 DANA CHILL Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R12, P 2P 4Y 4P 5/3M. Newham 530541 2/1104

 17 RELL'S HONEY Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Ellis 525573 1/099

 18 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1G. Parsons 527035 4/391

 19 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/1M. Newham 499393 4/388

 20 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Pratt 532444 3/078

 21 SWISS DESIGN Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/076

 22 QUEEN CHARISMA 4 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/069

 23 DYNAMIC QUEEN Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 1/066

 24 RADIO HEAD Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4D. Maniaci 533292 1/065

 25 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 4/165

 26 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/057

 27 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y FFA 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA HANK Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3Y 1/2R. Edenborough 508730 13/12181

 2 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 5P 2/1/2E. Hughes 528264 10/9177

 3 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 2/1/2C. Buick 500973 7/678

 4 ALAMO JOE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/04/2022, R7, Y 3Y 4P 4P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 496438 11/5115

 5 FERNANDO FUSION Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Edenborough 508725 17/16234

 6 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 6/5231

 7 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R7, P 4P 4Y 1P 3/1/1G. Thurkettle 533473 8/6205

 8 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R9, P 3P 2Y 6P 3/1/1M. Newham 530540 6/5174

 9 DANA BULL Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2Y 3/1/1M. Newham 528614 9/8144

 10 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 3/1/2T. Mccaffery 528615 8/7129

 11 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 3/1/2D. Kerr 528436 10/599
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y MDN 347 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST SPARTAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/04/2022, R1, P

TEM, 27/03/2022, R1, P

2P 4P 3P M/1G. Katon 527329 0/0112

 2 FLYING FOO FOO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/04/2022, R2, P 3P 4Y M/1G. Derrick 547911 0/092

 3 IONA PORSCHE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 4P 2Y 6P M/1L. Sargood 542299 0/081

 4 DANA LEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/01/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1M. Newham 542727 0/066

 5 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 7P 3Y 7P M/1G. Katon 542164 0/062

 6 BACK FLIP 1 First start M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/00

 7 MR. BOMBORA First start M/1J. Hill 540556 0/00

 8 PURPLE PONTIAC First start M/1E. Hughes 555347 0/00

 9 FIRE SAM 1 First start M/1G. Katon 550795 0/00

 10 DEAD MAN'S CURVE First start M/1E. Hughes 555329 0/00

 11 ZULU SAMMI First start M/1R. Bates 534277 0/00

 12 ZULU KNIGHT First start M/1C. Buick 534273 0/00

 13 BLUE SKY MIND 1 First start M/1A. Jenkins 546844 0/00

 14 MR. BOURBON Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 20/03/2022, R1, P 5P M/1J. Hill 540554 0/050

 15 SWING HIGH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1A. Jenkins 535958 0/074

 16 WESTSIDE MINI ME Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1R. Mckinnon 545293 0/068

 17 RADIO CLASH Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/066

 18 MURPHY'S PAW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/064

 19 WILD JOHN 3 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P M/1P. Scott 530373 0/052

 20 MUNDO 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R1, Y 8Y 5P 7P M/1G. Katon 542162 0/046

 21 WILL TRAVEL Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/046

 22 GALLOPING COW Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6Y M/1L. Sargood 544742 0/044

 23 CRUISING CHRISTA 3 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y M 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST SPARTAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/04/2022, R1, P

TEM, 27/03/2022, R1, P

2P 4P 3P M/1G. Katon 527329 0/0112

 2 NAMAJUNAS 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/04/2022, R1, Y 7P 3Y 5P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/070

 3 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 7P 3Y 7P M/1G. Katon 542164 0/062

 4 BLUE SKY MIND 2 First start M/1A. Jenkins 546844 0/00

 5 FIRE SAM 2 First start M/1G. Katon 550795 0/00

 6 BACK FLIP 2 First start M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/00

 7 SWING HIGH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1A. Jenkins 535958 0/074

 8 MURPHY'S PAW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/064

 9 MUNDO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R1, Y 8Y 5P 7P M/1G. Katon 542162 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALAMO JOE 1 Dropping in grade YNG, 19/12/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 4P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 496438 11/5115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 16 April 2022

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R11, P 2P 2Y 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 2/0200

 2 CELESTE SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0133
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